Springfield Boys Soccer -- Red Division
Central
Pope Francis

Hampden Charter School of Science

Putnam
SABIS
Central @ HCCS
Thursday, October 1, 2020 SABIS @ Putnam
Bye: Pope Francis
Central @ SABIS
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 HCCS @ Putnam
Bye: Pope Francis
Putnam @ Central
Friday, October 9, 2020 SABIS @ HCCS
Bye: Pope Francis
Pope Francis @ SABIS
Monday, October 12, 2020 Putnam @ HCCS
Bye: Central
Putnam @ Pope Francis
Thursday, October 15, 2020 HCCS @ Central
Bye: SABIS
SABIS @ Central
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 HCCS @ Pope Francis
Bye: Putnam
Pope Francis @ Central
Friday, October 23, 2020 Putnam @ SABIS
Bye: HCCS
SABIS @ Pope Francis
Monday, October 26, 2020 Putnam @ HCCS
Bye: Central
Central @ Pope Francis
Thursday, October 29, 2020 SABIS @ Putnam
Bye: HCCS
Pope Francis @ Putnam
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 HCCS @ SABIS
Bye: Central
Central @ Putnam
Friday, November 6, 2020 Pope Francis @ HCCS
Bye: SABIS
Central @ SABIS
Monday, November 9, 2020 HCCS @ Pope Francis
Bye: Putnam
Pope Francis | @ | Central

Thursday, November 12, 2020

Bye: Putnam, SABIS, HCCS




